
Rank Name Ctry
1 Ulivieri Luca ITA

Rank Name Country 2 Ferrari Tiziano  ITA
1 Cheremtieff Igor  FRA 3 Nai Oleari Simone ITA
2 Ulivieri Luca ITA 4 Piacentini Davide ITA
3 Ferrari Tiziano  ITA 5 Brivio Savio ITA
4 Piacentini Davide ITA 6 Bellotto Andrea ITA

5ex Guillou Hervé FRA 7 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
5ex Kharytonov Roman UKR 8 Da Ronch Simone ITA

7 Rozbroj Boris FRA 9 Guillou Hervé FRA
8 Bellotto Andrea ITA 10 Brambilla Alessandro ITA
9 Lenzi Daniele ITA 11 Kharytonov Roman UKR
9 Brivio Savio ITA 12 Carli Riccardo ITA
9 Paparo Enrico ITA 13 Cecchele Matteo ITA
9 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA 14 Stefanuto Michele ITA
13 Allegrini Matteo ITA 15 Cossaro Giorgio ITA
13 Ferrara Davide ITA 16 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
13 Rotunno Andrea ITA 17 Ferrara Davide ITA
13 Askarov Renat RUS 18 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
17 Da Ronch Simone ITA 19 Paparo Enrico ITA
17 Barulin Andrei RUS 20 Ferrara Fabio ITA
17 Bozzetti Simone ITA 21 Rosato Gianmarco ITA
17 Cola Alessandro ITA 22 Allegrini Matteo ITA
17 Gianarda Stefano ITA 23 Rotunno Andrea ITA
17 Stefanuto Michele ITA 24 Mengherle Alessandro ITA
17 Galli Francesco ITA 25 Rozbroj Boris FRA
17 Righetti Simone ITA 26 Galli Francesco ITA
25 Morrone Federico ITA 27 Askarov Renat RUS
25 Cecchele Matteo ITA 28 Cola Alessandro ITA
25 Chiaraluce Lorenzo ITA 29 Morrone  Federico ITA
25 Principi Ludovico ITA 30 Costa William ITA
25 Ferrara Fabio ITA 31 Principi Ludovico ITA
25 Carli Riccardo ITA 32 Bonaventura Francesco ITA
25 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 33 Bozzetti Simone ITA
25 Brambilla Alessandro ITA 34 Scarpa Daniele ITA
33 Costa William ITA 35 Vialetto Andrea        ITA
34 Manuali Gianni ITA 36 Carlini Emil ITA
34 Vialetto Andrea ITA 37 Chiaraluce Lorenzo ITA
36 Carlini Emil ITA 38 Gianarda Stefano ITA

Final Ranking Battle Men

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN



Rank Name Country Rank Name Ctry
1 Bossi Barbara ITA 1 Bossi Barbara ITA
2 Lualdi Chiara ITA 2 Barlocco Sara ITA
3 Rotunno Cristina ITA 3 Rotunno Cristina ITA
4 Barlocco Sara ITA 4 Lualdi Chiara ITA
5 Bertelli Federica ITA 5 Schiavon Chiara ITA
6 Masi Sara ITA 6 Raccuglia Valeria ITA
7 Howick Sinead IRL 7 Moretto Elena ITA
8 Badan Giulia ITA 8 Dellantonio Cecilia ITA
9 Schiavon Chiara ITA 9 Badan Giulia ITA
9 Previdemassara Marta ITA 10 Lenzi Giulia ITA
9 Morbidoni Camilla ITA 11 Bertelli Federica ITA
9 Ujuk Natalie AUS 12 Puricelli Chiara ITA
13 Puricelli Chiara ITA 13 Venco Elena ITA
13 Moretto Elena ITA 14 Manago' Alice Agnese ITA
13 Raccuglia Valeria ITA 15 Allet Margaux FRA
13 Marconi Melissa ITA 16 Marconi Melissa ITA
13 Allet Margaux FRA 17 Mazzieri Linda ITA
13 Venco Elena ITA 18 Pelligrini Beatrice ITA
19 Mazzieri Genny ITA 19 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
19 Mazzieri Linda ITA 20 Mazzieri Genny ITA
19 Manago' Alice Agnese ITA 21 Ujuk Natalie AUS
19 Pelligrini Beatrice ITA 22 Howick Sinead IRL
19 Minetti Lavinia ITA 23 Calleja-Manzur Montserrat MEX

Rank Name Ctry H.(miss)
1 Savi Gianmarco ITA 145 (0)
2 Kharytonov Roman UKR 130 (1)
3 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 125 (0)
4 Guillou Hervé FRA 125 (1)
5 Ulivieri Luca ITA 115 (0)
6 Rosato Gianmarco ITA 110 (0)

7 (1) Raccuglia Valeria ITA 110 (1)
7 Da Ronch Simone ITA 110 (1)
7 Cheremetieff Igor FRA 110 (1)

10 (2) Dellantonio Cecilia ITA 105 (0)
11 (3) Previde Massara Marta ITA 100 (0)

11 Galli Francesco ITA 100 (0)
13 Scarpa Daniele ITA 100 (1)
14 Ferrara Davide ITA 90 (0)

15 (4) Allet Margaux FRA 90 (1)
16 (5) Pelligrini Beatrice ITA 80 (0)

FINAL RANKING SLIDE MEN FINAL RANKING SLIDE WOMEN 
BORIS ROZBROJ 1 CHIARA LUALDI 1
IGOR CHEREMETIEFF 2 FEDERICA BERTELLI 2
ROMAN KHARYTONOV 3 ELENA MORETTO 3
HERVE GUILLOU 4 CHIARA PURICELLI 4

ALICE MANAGO 5

FINAL RANKING HIGH-JUMP

Final Ranking Battle Women FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN


